<u>Big Star Lake Membership Fee Mailer</u> Requested Annual Membership Fee \$50.00

Big Star Lake property owners & friends

July 1 to June 30

Required information - Note: We track membership using your Property Parcel Number and your email address (please include both)

Please complete this form and insert your check payable to BSLA and mail it TODAY!

(postage required)

Property Parcel #43-13		-
Email Address:		
Name (as it appears on Tax S	tatement)	
	,	
Home Address		
City	State	Zip Code
City	State_	21p code
Ontional Call Phone		Cottage Phone
Optional Cell Filone		_ Cottage Phone
Outional Lake Adduses		
Optional Lake Address		
Optional Winter Mailing Addre	!SS	
City	State	7in Code

Your Membership Fee Supports the Following:

•	Water	Quality	['] Testing	and	Monitoring	
---	-------	---------	----------------------	-----	------------	--

- Invasive species control
- Monitoring and Reporting Regarding Township and County actions that impact Big Star Lake property owners.
- Sponsors of:

Road Race Poker Run

Fireworks Road Clean-Up

Fireworks Newsletters

Summer Concert

Plan to attend the Annual Board Meeting held Saturday on Memorial Day weekend to learn more about your Big Star Lake Association.

	Postage Required

BSLA

PO BOX 140146

Grand Rapids 49514-0146